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DOS NOM PRENOM GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB COMITE

1 CORDON RAGOT Audrey HUMAN POWERED HEALTH BRETAGNE
2 KERBAOL Cedrine CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM BRETAGNE
3 ERAUD Severine COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM PAYS DE LA LOIRE
4 DEMAY Coralie ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 BRETAGNE
5 FOURMIGUÉ Chloé CYNISCA CYCLING OCCITANIE
6 BORRAS Marion ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
7 LE NET Marie FDJ-SUEZ BRETAGNE
8 CURINIER Léa TEAM DSM AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
9 LAURANCE Typhaine LIFEPLUS WAHOO BRETAGNE

10 BERTEAU Victoire COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM HAUTS DE FRANCE
11 MIERMONT Dilyxine ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
12 MUZIC Evita FDJ-SUEZ BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
13 LE MOUEL Celia ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 BRETAGNE
14 HILD Amélie MAXX-SOLAR ROSE WOMEN RACING
15 LEJEUNE Cecile MASSI TACTIC WOMEN'S TEAM BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
16 CHARPENTIER Chloé TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE GRAND EST
17 TIGE Marina HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
18 DAUMAS Noemie TEAM GROUPE ABADIE OCCITANIE
19 BAILLEUL Justine VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
20 BONNAFOUS Lea LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN BRETAGNE
21 POPE Sarah TEAM ELLES - GROUPAMA - PAYS DE LA LOIRE PAYS DE LA LOIRE
22 MARCHAND Constance SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE
23 BADOR Flavie LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
24 AUBRY Julia TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
25 LABEYRIE Mélanie CSM PUTEAUX ILE DE FRANCE
26 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde U.V.C.A. TROYES GRAND EST
27 SAVINA Coralie GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
28 BONNIOL Audrey VELO CLUB TURRIPINOIS AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
29 PERNOLLET Aurore TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
30 MAUGE Marine OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ OCCITANIE
31 JONCHERAY Victoire TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE GRAND EST
32 DEZANDEZ Marie TEAM GROUPE ABADIE OCCITANIE
33 COURTOT Emeline VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
34 JAMME Emilie LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN BRETAGNE
35 CASSIER Claire SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE
36 MARCHE Lou LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
37 BIARD Marie Louise TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
38 CHEVRIEUX Justine TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
39 LALANNE Johanna OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ OCCITANIE
40 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ-SUEZ NORMANDIE
41 AVOINE Alison ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 GRAND EST
42 PREVOTEAU Eloïse TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE GRAND EST
43 FEYTOU Ilona TEAM GROUPE ABADIE OCCITANIE
44 GAUTHEY Océane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
45 LE GLEUT Sylvia LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN BRETAGNE
46 GUEGAN Laura SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE
47 RATIGNIER Amélie LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
48 POMPANON Margot ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
49 VAN DER LINDEN Inès TEAM GROUPE ABADIE OCCITANIE
50 SEMON Laura VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
51 OGER Enora LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN BRETAGNE
52 TRITSCH Balladyne VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE

Remplaçant·e·s

61 LABASTUGUE Jade TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
62 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE
63 WEINGARTEN Audrey TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
64 BIGNET Marion SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE
65 LEGAGNEUR Blanche SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ ILE DE FRANCE

CLM FEMMES "ELITE"

Liste des Engagé·es
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94 engagé·es
DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB

1 ARMIRAIL Bruno CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 71 LAURENSOT Edgar CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

2 CAVAGNA Rémi SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 72 ORRIERE Martin MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

3 THOMAS Benjamin COF COFIDIS 73 BESNIER Erwan MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

4 LATOUR Pierre TEN TOTALENERGIES 74 JOB Alex GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

5 GUERNALEC Thibault ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 75 IKEN Bastien DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

6 DAVY Clément CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 76 COURCELLES Matthieu PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

7 DEVANNE Antoine LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 77 CONOR Paul TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

8 VAUQUELIN Kévin ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 78 ERMENAULT Corentin TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

9 PALENI Enzo CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 79 FINCKBOHNER Anaël VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

10 COSTIOU Ewen ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 80 PERLEAUX Dorian UCC UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

11 GUEGAN Maël UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE 81 DELCROS Clément AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

12 LEROUX Samuel VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE 82 HUCK Léandre VCR VC ROUEN 76

13 BERTHET Clément ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 83 DE VINCENZI Luca OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

14 DELACROIX Théo AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 84 LE BOETEZ Clement CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

15 DELACROIX Tristan NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR 85 PASLIER Samuel CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

16 OURSELIN Paul TEN TOTALENERGIES 86 PAILLOT Yoann MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

17 MARTINEZ Lenny CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 87 ROMA Jérémy PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

18 GRONDIN Donavan ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 88 GRACIANNETTE Gaetan TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

19 TRONCHON Bastien ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 89 PIJOURLET Louis TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

20 LINO Julian NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR 90 THIROTEL Hugo VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

21 CABOT Jeremy TEN TOTALENERGIES 91 SAINT GUILHEM Thibaud AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

22 MOLARD Rudy CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 92 LEBEAU Mattis CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

23 BAUDIN Alex ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 93 LAYMOND Maxime CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

24 GRUEL Thibaud CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 94 GILLET Baptiste MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

25 GIRARD Damien NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR Remplaçant·e·s

26 LE HUITOUZE Eddy CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 101 AZILE LOZACH Julien T16 OCEANE TOP 16

27 HENNEQUIN Paul NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR 102 BERTRAND Corentin OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

28 ROLLAND Brieuc CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ

29 MAIRE Adrien AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

30 COSTEPLANE Aurélien VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

31 MARAIS Benjamin V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE

32 BRAZ AFONSO Clément PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING

33 JEAN Victor CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION

34 GOUGEARD Alexis VCR VC ROUEN 76

35 COUTURE Cyril OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

36 BEZZA Quentin SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

37 CARISEY Clément CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

38 DERAIN Laurent CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

39 DAUSCHY Guillaume CCN CC NOGENT / OISE

40 LESNE Robin CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

41 RIBEIRO DA CRUZ Mathias MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

42 THIERRY Pierre MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

43 NILSSON JULIEN Oscar AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

44 WARMERDAM Max GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

45 POISSON Damien DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

46 POLETTO Antoine G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

47 BEAUNE Mavric PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

48 LACHENY Rayann T16 OCEANE TOP 16

49 JAMET Alexandre ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

50 BESSAGUET Cedric TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

51 ADAM Guillaume TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

52 SAVIGNARD Maël TMC TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS

53 CHATILA BRUNOTTE Antonin VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

54 PATAT Clément PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

55 CORVAISIER Antonin LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

56 HAMON Nicolas UVL TEAM U LH

57 MORICE Ludovic UCB UC BRIOCHINE

58 STEMPEL Cédric ISS ISSOIRE CYCLISME

59 DROUET Victor MOY MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB

60 DUJARDIN Julien CCC C'CHARTRES CYCLISME

61 LIMONE Maxime PEL UNION CYCLISTE PÉLUSSIN

62 LOUVRIER Erwan UCC UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

63 MULLER Thomas VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

64 POUVREAULT Gregory V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE

65 LECROQ Jérémy PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING

66 PETIT Clément VCR VC ROUEN 76

67 CARREAU Dorian OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

68 AVOINE Kévin SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

69 HUSNI Thomas CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

70 TAIEB Raphaël CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

jeudi 22 juin 2023
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176 engagé·es

DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB

1 CIALONE Alessio V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 81 LE CAM Brendan CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

2 GROLIER Lucas V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 82 LE CLEC'H Lomig CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

3 HUBY Antoine V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 83 ROUXEL Maxime CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

4 MARAIS Benjamin V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 84 SOUCHON Antonin SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

5 MARCEROU Nicola V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 85 ANDRE Gaspard SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

6 VADIC Baptiste V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 86 LAGREE Adrien SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

7 BREUILLARD Nicolas AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 87 MILLET Hugo SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

8 DELCROS Clément AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 88 POIRIER Clement SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

9 IZQUIERDO Clement AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 89 RIDEL Damien MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

10 MAIRE Adrien AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 90 BOHAL Victor MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

11 NILSSON JULIEN Oscar AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 91 BOUTVILLE David MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

12 SAINT GUILHEM Thibaud AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 92 MAITRE Florian MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

13 GUERNALEC Victor BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 93 THIERRY Pierre MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

14 HUYET Baptiste BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 94 BAGUELIN Jocelyn MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

15 LE TURNIER Mathias BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 95 GILLET Baptiste MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

16 LEBRETON Jacques BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 96 LAURANS Théo MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

17 MEYER Arthur BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 97 VIDAL Victor GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

18 ROULAND Louis BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 98 BIBET Thomas GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

19 TROJA Baptiste VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 99 MEYER Robin GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

20 AVADANIAN Lucas VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 100 WARMERDAM Max GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

21 CHAMERAT DUMONT Antony VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 101 LARMET Ilan DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

22 QUEMERE Tao VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 102 TANGUY Maxan DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

23 THOMAS Théo VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 103 POISSON Damien DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

24 VANDERMEERSCH Emilien VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 104 RALLE Anthony DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

25 BRAZ AFONSO Clément PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 105 HABERT Axel G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

26 CRISPIN Mickaël PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 106 HORNY Sloan G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

27 DUDEK Louis PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 107 MILLON Simon G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

28 LECLAINCHE Gwen PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 108 RACAULT Ronan G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

29 LECROQ Jérémy PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 109 BEAUNE Mavric PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

30 SENICOURT Kylian PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 110 COURCELLES Matthieu PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

31 VEISTROFFER Baptiste VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 111 LEVON Eliott PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

32 PROVOST Maximilien VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 112 ROUSSEL Hugo PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

33 VERSCHUREN Killian VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 113 BARTHOULOT Romain ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

34 BASSET Pierre Henry VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 114 DESCHATRES Martin ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

35 LE PENNEC Guerand VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 115 MORICHON Thomas ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

36 STEVANT Malo VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 116 PIERRE Eliott ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

37 BOULAIS Jules CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 117 ROUSSEL Antoine VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

38 CHAUSSINAND Joris CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 118 SERRIERES Lucas VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

39 JEAN Victor CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 119 LEONIEN Alexandre VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

40 LABROSSE Jordan CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 120 MOISAN Emmanuel VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

41 LETHIER Melvyn CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 121 AZILE LOZACH Julien T16 OCEANE TOP 16

42 LOULERGUE Victor CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 122 DEMEAUTIS Matthieu T16 OCEANE TOP 16

43 GOUGEARD Alexis VCR VC ROUEN 76 123 FIEFVEZ Rudy T16 OCEANE TOP 16

44 HUCK Léandre VCR VC ROUEN 76 124 LACHENY Rayann T16 OCEANE TOP 16

45 JAMOT Julien VCR VC ROUEN 76 125 BONJEAN Maxence ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

46 LECAMUS LAMBERT Florentin VCR VC ROUEN 76 126 CHAILLAN Emanuel ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

47 PETIT Clément VCR VC ROUEN 76 127 GERY Lorris ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

48 THEOT Killian VCR VC ROUEN 76 128 JAMET Alexandre ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

49 BERTRAND Corentin OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 129 BESSAGUET Cedric TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

50 CARREAU Dorian OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 130 CONOR Paul TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

51 DE VINCENZI Luca OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 131 GRACIANNETTE Gaetan TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

52 JALADEAU Artus OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 132 LAUSEILLE Théo TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

53 LAVIGNE Baptiste OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 133 ANANIE Ugo DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

54 AVOINE Kévin SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 134 JOT Matéo DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

55 BENETEAU Lucas SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 135 LABBE Benjamin DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

56 BEZZA Quentin SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 136 LE CUNFF Kevin DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

57 DONNENWIRTH Tom SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 137 ADAM Guillaume TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

58 LAGNET Gari SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 138 ERMENAULT Corentin TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

59 BAUDIS Anthony CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 139 GAREL Adrien TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

60 CARISEY Clément CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 140 PIJOURLET Louis TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

61 COSS Loris CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 141 STOPA Guillaume TMC TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS

62 LE BOETEZ Clement CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 142 LIARDET Arthur TMC TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS

63 LEBEAU Mattis CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 143 MARASCO Lorenzo TMC TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS

64 PAUCHARD Eliot CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 144 SAVIGNARD Maël TMC TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS

65 ARHIE Vincent CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 145 CHATILA BRUNOTTE Antonin VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

66 DESROCHES Alexandre CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 146 FINCKBOHNER Anaël VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

67 HAVOT Sébastien CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 147 GABRIEL Timothé VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

68 MARIN Julien CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 148 THIROTEL Hugo VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

69 ALLARD Matéo CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 149 PATAT Clément PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

70 BAGOU Guillaume CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 150 CHAN TSIN Romain PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

71 BARAN Simon CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 151 MACRON Anthony PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

72 RENARD HAQUIN Henri François CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 152 SIMON Yohann PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

73 SPARFEL Louis CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 153 BRICARD Alexis LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

74 PICHON Mathis CCN CC NOGENT / OISE 154 DEVANNE Antoine LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

75 DAUSCHY Guillaume CCN CC NOGENT / OISE 155 DROMAIN Remi LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

76 FRANCOME Alexandre CCN CC NOGENT / OISE 156 MENANT Theo LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

77 HOUCKE Killyan CCN CC NOGENT / OISE 157 AUMEUNIER Lucas CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

78 SEUWIN Paul CCN CC NOGENT / OISE 158 LAPOUGES Damien CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

79 DAUPHIN Florian CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME 159 MARGUERITAT Titouan CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

80 GLOUX Swann CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME 160 PASQUET Aurelien CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

ROUTE AMATEURS

samedi 24 juin 2023
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176 engagé·es

DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB

ROUTE AMATEURS

samedi 24 juin 2023

Liste des Engagé·es

161 BOUDSOCQ Antoine GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 264 GESNOUIN Killian MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

162 CHEVALLEREAU Florian GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 265 LE BOHEC Axel MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53

163 DE MARANS Alexandre GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 266 BESNIER Erwan MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

164 REYBOZ Vincent GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 267 GUICHARD Mickaël MFG MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA

165 BUISSON Julien UVL TEAM U LH 268 LAVIDALIE Lucas GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

166 CAUDOUX Alexandre UVL TEAM U LH 269 VIDAL Adrien GSC GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

167 GERBAUD Guillaume UVL TEAM U LH 270 DERVILY Tanguy DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

168 HAMON Nicolas UVL TEAM U LH 271 IKEN Bastien DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

169 MORICE Ludovic UCB UC BRIOCHINE 272 SAILLENFEST Leo DSC DINAN SPORT CYCLING

170 CHERION Baptiste ISS ISSOIRE CYCLISME 273 HARDOUIN Louis G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

171 FAURE Xavier ISS ISSOIRE CYCLISME 274 TRICOT Corentin G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

172 STEMPEL Cédric ISS ISSOIRE CYCLISME 275 VILLEMIN Alan G.C GUIDON CHALETTOIS

173 PAUCHET Grégory STQ VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 276 DO REGO Fabio PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

174 BOURY Thibaut STQ VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 277 GUERINEL Manu PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

175 LARENAUDIE Axel STQ VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 278 LE PROVOST Gabriel PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

176 LATOUCHE Normann MART MARTINIQUE 279 MIOMANDRE HARAMBILLET EstébanPCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

Remplaçant·e·s 280 ROMA Jérémy PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

201 ROUSSET FAVIER Nicolas V.U VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 281 SAGNIER Théo PCO PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

202 ARCANGELI Romain AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 282 CHOUFFE Lenny ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

203 HOUCOU Emmanuel AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 283 WALLIANG Thibault ACB AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

204 SANCHEZ Pablo AIX AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 284 CHANUT Lucas VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

205 LEROY Olivier BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 285 GIORDANENGO Tom VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

206 NISSAS Joris BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 286 JUNIQUE Axel VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

207 PICARD Léon BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 287 TOURDE Victor VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

208 PIRON Mathias BAC BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 288 VERNIE Pierre VEV V.C. VAULX EN VELIN

209 COSTEPLANE Aurélien VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 289 LANGELLA Lilian T16 OCEANE TOP 16

210 CAPRON Rémi VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 290 LAPIERRE Louis T16 OCEANE TOP 16

211 MULLER Thomas VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 291 DURAND Pierre Louis ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

212 PONCHON Eliote VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 292 LOISY Tanguy ECS E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE

213 RICHARD Maxime VCV V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 293 PENALVA Theo TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

214 BRENANS Emile PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 294 CORDIER Marius TCM A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17

215 JAVOUHEY Clément PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 295 CARESMEL Alexis DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

216 MICHEL Simon PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 296 HUENS Rémi DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

217 PHILIBERT Aurélien PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 297 JAUREGUI Quentin DLC DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL CYCLISME

218 ROLLEE Thibault PWC PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING 298 CORNU Benjamin TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

219 CORDON Paul VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 299 RENAULT Maxime TBC TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

220 GUILLE Lucas VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 300 CHATELET Nicolas VCU VCU SCHWENHEIM

221 HUE Antoine VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 301 BIDEAU Ludovic PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

222 SILLIAU Nicolas VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 302 DE DONCKER Léo PAB USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN

223 SOULABAILLE Dimitri VCP VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 303 BILLET Adrien LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

224 CROMMELINCK Melvin CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 304 CORVAISIER Antonin LMP LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

225 SORANZO Mael CCF CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 305 GUERIN Alexandre CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

226 CHATONNET Toby VCR VC ROUEN 76 306 SAINT MARTIN Clement CCP CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

227 DELARUE Max VCR VC ROUEN 76 307 GUEDON Antoine GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION)

228 JACQUEMIN Théo VCR VC ROUEN 76 308 JANODET Maxence GMC G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION)

229 LEVASSEUR Jordan VCR VC ROUEN 76 309 AVRIL Thomas UVL TEAM U LH

230 LOZOUET Léandre VCR VC ROUEN 76 310 CLEMENT Erwan UVL TEAM U LH

231 THEOT Hugo VCR VC ROUEN 76 311 TAILHADES Baptiste UVL TEAM U LH

232 COUTURE Cyril OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 312 BROSSEL Bérenger ISS ISSOIRE CYCLISME

233 DEUS Alexis OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 313 FERGUEN Yanis STQ VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN

234 LAVIGNAC Matthieu OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

235 LETURGIE Bastien OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

236 ROMEO Hugo OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

237 TREMOULET Antoine OCF OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

238 DUCRET Justin SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

239 KRAEMER Léo SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

240 MACE Marius SCO S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

241 CHATELON Jules CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

242 CHATELUS Axel CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

243 HUSNI Thomas CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

244 MARTIN Louison CCI CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.

245 ARHIE Kevin CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

246 GRAND Antoine CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

247 GUILLONNET Adrien CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

248 MILLAT Adrien CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

249 PASLIER Samuel CLM HEXAGONE-CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

250 LE FUR Mathéo CCE CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD

251 BOULAIRE Angus CCN CC NOGENT / OISE

252 BOILEAU Léo CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

253 BRAMOULLE Adrien CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

254 D'HERVEZ Thibault CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

255 LAURENSOT Edgar CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

256 LESNE Robin CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

257 ROBERT Alexis CMM COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME

258 BODARD Damien SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

259 CORDELIER Matthieu SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

260 DRAPIER Lukas SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

261 FILLION Erwann SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

262 PROD'HOMME Axel SOJ SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

263 FOUQUET Alexy MVM LAVAL CYCLISME 53
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139 engagé·es

DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF | CLUB

1 CORDON RAGOT Audrey HOW HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 78 HUGOT Elsa TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY

2 DEMAY Coralie AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 79 GRANDGIRARD Pauline TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY

3 AVOINE Alison AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 80 BADOR Flavie LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

4 BIDEAU Sandrine AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 81 LEVITE Myriam LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

5 BORRAS Marion AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 82 MARCHE Lou LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

6 FAHY Camille AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 83 RATIGNIER Amélie LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

7 FOURNIER Roxane AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 84 VALENTIN Constance LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

8 LE MOUEL Celia AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 85 VALLEE Madge LYO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

9 MIERMONT Dilyxine AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 86 ALMEIDA Sophie ELLES TEAM ELLES - GROUPAMA - PAYS DE LA LOIRE

10 ONESTI Olivia AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 87 GEGU Justine ELLES TEAM ELLES - GROUPAMA - PAYS DE LA LOIRE

11 POMPANON Margot AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 88 POPE Sarah ELLES TEAM ELLES - GROUPAMA - PAYS DE LA LOIRE

12 WIEL Jade FST FDJ-SUEZ 89 SACHET Iris ELLES TEAM ELLES - GROUPAMA - PAYS DE LA LOIRE

13 COPPONI Clara FST FDJ-SUEZ 90 BAILLEUL Justine VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

14 DUVAL Eugénie FST FDJ-SUEZ 91 COURTOT Emeline VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

15 GROSSETETE Maëlle FST FDJ-SUEZ 92 DUPLOUY Louhanna VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

16 GUILMAN Victorie FST FDJ-SUEZ 93 GAUTHEY Océane VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

17 LE NET Marie FST FDJ-SUEZ 94 LEPAINTRE Solène VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

18 MUZIC Evita FST FDJ-SUEZ 95 MULLER Cyriane VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

19 VERHULST Gladys FST FDJ-SUEZ 96 SEMON Laura VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

20 ABGRALL Noemie SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 97 TRITSCH Balladyne VCMM VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

21 BERNARD Floraine SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 98 BUVAT Manon TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

22 SQUIBAN Maeva SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 99 DE MUYNCK Sophie TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

23 SCHOENENBERGER Chloé SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 100 DELECOURT Lucie TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

24 NENADOVIC Kristina SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 101 LOLLIEROU Elodie TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

25 RIGAUX Alizee SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 102 MAHE Océane TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

26 ALLIONE Marine SRC STADE ROCHELAIS CHARENTE MARITIME 103 VULLIET Lison TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

27 FOUQUENET Amandine ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 104 BONNAFOUS Lea LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

28 HINAULT Maryanne ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 105 CAMENEN Marie LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

29 LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 106 JAMME Emilie LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

30 LIBOREAU Lucie ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 107 LE GLEUT Sylvia LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

31 MORICHON Anaïs ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 108 MOAL Glwadys LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

32 TREGOUET Maurene ARK ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM 109 OGER Enora LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

33 DAUMAS Noemie TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 110 ROBIC Angelina LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

34 DEZANDEZ Marie TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 111 VACHEY Loreleï LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

35 FEYTOU Ilona TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 112 BIGNET Marion SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

36 GIELEN Marie TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 113 CASSIER Claire SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

37 SOUYRIS Manon TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 114 DUPONT Emmanuelle SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

38 VAN DER LINDEN Inès TGA TEAM GROUPE ABADIE 115 GUEGAN Laura SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

39 BERTEAU Victoire COF COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM 116 LEGAGNEUR Blanche SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

40 BOULAIS Flavie COF COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM 117 MARCHAND Constance SCF SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

41 COSTON Morgane COF COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM 118 DEVIGNE Camille TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

42 ERAUD Severine COF COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM 119 GILLERON Sophie TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

43 FORTIN Valentine COF COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM 120 HURTELOUP Adèle TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

44 JONCHERAY Victoire GEK TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE 121 MEERPOEL Marie TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

45 PREVOTEAU Eloïse GEK TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE 122 MIEZE Chloé TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

46 THOMAS Ségolène GEK TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE 123 RADADI Ambre TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

47 CLAUZEL Perrine GEK TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE 124 BERGE Pauline CSM CSM PUTEAUX

48 CHARPENTIER Chloé GEK TEAM GRAND-EST KOMUGI LA FABRIQUE 125 CHESNEAU Romane CSM CSM PUTEAUX

49 ALLIN Pauline CYN CYNISCA CYCLING 126 CLOAREC Marine CSM CSM PUTEAUX

50 FOURMIGUÉ Chloé CYN CYNISCA CYCLING 127 LABEYRIE Mélanie CSM CSM PUTEAUX

51 RICHIOUD Greta CYN CYNISCA CYCLING 128 RAMONET Catheline CSM CSM PUTEAUX

52 CURINIER Léa DSM TEAM DSM 129 VAUTHIER Helene CSM CSM PUTEAUX

53 LABOUS Juliette DSM TEAM DSM 130 ALLARD Charlotte ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

54 RAYER Eglantine DSM TEAM DSM 131 BLAISON Pierrine ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

55 POMARES Cindy AWO AWOL OSHEA 132 BOURSIER Camille ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

56 GUERIN Marine AWO AWOL OSHEA 133 GENTY Maud ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

57 ASENCIO Laura WNT CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM 134 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

58 KERBAOL Cedrine WNT CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM 135 SCHICKLIN Marine ECT EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

59 LAURANCE Typhaine DRP LIFEPLUS WAHOO 136 MAUGE Marine OCC OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ

60 VIGIE Margaux DRP LIFEPLUS WAHOO 137 ORSONI Julie OCC OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ

61 GRANGIER India HPU TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 138 ALICOT Annerose OCC OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ

62 JOUNIER Lucie HPU TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 139 LALANNE Johanna OCC OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION FÉMININ

63 TEOLIS Jade BPK BEPINK Remplaçant·e·s

64 LEJEUNE Cecile MAT MASSI TACTIC WOMEN'S TEAM 151 BEAUBRUN Lisa CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ

65 HILD Amélie MXR MAXX-SOLAR ROSE WOMEN RACING 152 LABASTUGUE Jade CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ

66 BIANNIC Aude MOV MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 153 RIGOREAU Maëva CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ

67 COUTINHO Alice SWT SOPELA WOMEN'S TEAM 154 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

68 MENAGE Lise BZH BREIZH LADIES 155 DIRINGER Manon TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

69 CHEVRIEUX Justine CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ 156 GARBELLOTTO Maurane TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

70 GUEDON Mélanie CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ 157 SCHMIDT Julie TROY U.V.C.A. TROYES

71 HENAULT Océane CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ 158 GOERGEN Océane LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

72 PERNOLLET Aurore CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ 159 LOUBOUTIN Marine LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

73 WEINGARTEN Audrey CEVL TEAM CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE FÉMININ 160 PROT Servann LAN LANESTER WOMEN MORBIHAN

74 MARREL Jessie TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY 161 VALLOIS Laura TFH TEAM FÉMININ HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

75 AUBRY Julia TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY 162 PAUCHET Aurore CSM CSM PUTEAUX

76 BIARD Marie Louise TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY 163 TRAVERS Marie CSM CSM PUTEAUX

77 LAVRY Laura TFC TEAM FÉMININ CHAMBÉRY

ROUTE ELITE FEMME

samedi 24 juin 2023
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144 engagé·es

DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF DOS NOM PRENOM CODE GROUPE SPORTIF

1 SENECHAL Florian SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 77 VUILLERMOZ Alexis TEN TOTALENERGIES

2 ALAPHILIPPE Julian SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 78 FERRON Valentin TEN TOTALENERGIES

3 CAVAGNA Rémi SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 79 MARTIN GUYONNET Guillaume COF COFIDIS

4 BARGUIL Warren ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 80 BIDARD François COF COFIDIS

5 BARRE Louis ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 81 CHAMPION Thomas COF COFIDIS

6 BOUET Maxime ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 82 COQUARD Bryan COF COFIDIS

7 BOUHANNI Nacer ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 83 DELETTRE Alexandre COF COFIDIS

8 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 84 FINE Eddy COF COFIDIS

9 COSTIOU Ewen ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 85 LAFAY Victor COF COFIDIS

10 DELAPLACE Anthony ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 86 MARIAULT Axel COF COFIDIS

11 GESBERT Elie ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 87 PEREZ Anthony COF COFIDIS

12 GRONDIN Donavan ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 88 PERICHON Pierre Luc COF COFIDIS

13 GUERNALEC Thibault ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 89 RENARD Alexis COF COFIDIS

14 GUGLIELMI Simon ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 90 ROCHAS Rémy COF COFIDIS

15 HOFSTETTER Hugo ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 91 THOMAS Benjamin COF COFIDIS

16 LE BERRE Mathis ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 92 TOUMIRE Hugo COF COFIDIS

17 LEDANOIS Kevin ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 93 ZINGLE Axel COF COFIDIS

18 LOUVEL Matis ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 94 URRUTY Maxime NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

19 PICHON Laurent ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 95 COUANON Jonathan NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

20 RIOU Alan ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 96 GIRARD Damien NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

21 RUSSO Clément ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 97 HENNEQUIN Paul NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

22 VAUQUELIN Kévin ARK TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 98 LE NY Jean Louis NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

23 COSNEFROY Benoit ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 99 LINO Julian NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

24 BAUDIN Alex ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 100 NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI Axel NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

25 BERTHET Clément ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 101 MIFSUD Andréa NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

26 BONNAMOUR Franck ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 102 GOUBERT Jean NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

27 BOUCHARD Geoffrey ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 103 DELACROIX Tristan NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

28 CHEREL Mikael ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 104 BONNEFOIX Edouard NMC NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

29 GAUTHERAT Pierre ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 105 BARBIER Rudy AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

30 GODON Dorian ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 106 CARDIS Romain AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

31 LAPEIRA Paul ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 107 DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

32 PARET PEINTRE Valentin ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 108 DELACROIX Théo AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

33 PARET PEINTRE Aurélien ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 109 DELBOVE Joris AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

34 PETERS Nans ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 110 DEVAUX Thomas AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

35 PRODHOMME Nicolas ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 111 GACHIGNARD Thomas AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

36 RAUGEL Antoine ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 112 MALDONADO Anthony AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

37 RETAILLEAU Valentin ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 113 MAURELET Flavien AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

38 SARREAU Marc ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 114 RAPITEAU Florian AUB ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93

39 TOUZE Damien ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 115 BOULET Enzo UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

40 TRONCHON Bastien ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 116 DANES Leo UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

41 VENTURINI Clement ACT AG2R CITROEN TEAM 117 GUEGAN Maël UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

42 AUGE Ronan CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 118 ISIDORE Noa UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

43 GRUEL Thibaud CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 119 JEGAT Jordan UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

44 LE HUITOUZE Eddy CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 120 JOALLAND Yael UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

45 ROLLAND Brieuc CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 121 MAHOUDO Nolann UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

46 SAVIOZ Colin CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 122 MORIN Emmanuel UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

47 ARMIRAIL Bruno CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 123 BARBIER Pierre UCN CIC U NANTES ATLANTIQUE

48 DAVY Clément CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 124 LEROUX Samuel VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

49 DEMARE Arnaud CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 125 BOUDAT Thomas VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

50 GAUDU David CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 126 DENIS Thomas VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

51 GREGOIRE Romain CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 127 GUILLON Celestin VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

52 LADAGNOUS Matthieu CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 128 JARNET Maxime VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

53 LE GAC Olivier CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 129 JUILLARD Maximilien VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

54 MADOUAS Valentin CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 130 LEVEAU Jérémy VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

55 MARTINEZ Lenny CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 131 MAINGUENAUD Tom VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

56 MOLARD Rudy CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 132 TABELLION Valentin VRL VAN RYSEL -ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

57 PACHER Quentin CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 133 CALMEJANE Lilian ICW INTERMARCHÉ - CIRCUS - WANTY

58 PALENI Enzo CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 134 PAGE Hugo ICW INTERMARCHÉ - CIRCUS - WANTY

59 PENHOET Paul CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 135 PETIT Adrien ICW INTERMARCHÉ - CIRCUS - WANTY

60 PINOT Thibaut CGF GROUPAMA - FDJ 136 GALLOPIN Tony TFS TREK - SEGAFREDO

61 BONNET Thomas TEN TOTALENERGIES 137 BERNARD Julien TFS TREK - SEGAFREDO

62 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu TEN TOTALENERGIES 138 ELISSONDE Kenny TFS TREK - SEGAFREDO

63 CABOT Jeremy TEN TOTALENERGIES 139 ALLENO Clement BBH BURGOS-BH

64 DOUBEY Fabien TEN TOTALENERGIES 140 BARTHE Cyril BBH BURGOS-BH

65 DUJARDIN Sandy TEN TOTALENERGIES 141 LAURANCE Axel ADD ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM

66 GRELLIER Fabien TEN TOTALENERGIES 142 BOUVIER Léo BAI BIKE AID

67 JEANNIERE Emilien TEN TOTALENERGIES 143 COMBAUD Romain DSM TEAM DSM

68 JOUSSEAUME Alan TEN TOTALENERGIES 144 CHARRIN Aloïs TUU TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U23 

69 LATOUR Pierre TEN TOTALENERGIES Remplaçant·e·s
70 MANZIN Lorrenzo TEN TOTALENERGIES

71 OURSELIN Paul TEN TOTALENERGIES

72 SIMON Julien TEN TOTALENERGIES

73 SOUPE Geoffrey TEN TOTALENERGIES

74 TESSON Jason TEN TOTALENERGIES

75 TURGIS Anthony TEN TOTALENERGIES

76 VERCHER Matteo TEN TOTALENERGIES

ROUTE ELITE PROFESSIONNEL

dimanche 25 juin 2023
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